
LOT 87
OTTER RUN PB 5/156

SPEDALIERE CARMINE A/MCDUFFIE RENTALS LLC
96003 HICKORY PL
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-1590-0087-0000
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301,205

2719/1870 6/19/2024 WD U I 16 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPEDALIERE MISTY D &

SPEDALIERE CARMINE 

1047/0276 4/01/2002 WD Q I 132,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALTER STEVEN A

SPEDALIERE CARMINE 
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25069 REMODEL 1,000 08/01/2011

6602 NEW CONSTR 60,952 07/12/1990

HX Base Yr

96003 HICKORY PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,795 112.3000 148.24 266,091 1990 1990 0 0 0 15.75 84.25

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1527

BAS 1,527 100 1993 1,527 190,710

FGR 380 55 1993 209 26,102

FOP 29 30 1993 9 1,124

FSP 126 40 1993 50 6,245

2,062 1,795 224,182

BAS=[YR=1993] W14 FSP=[YR=1993] W18 S7 E18 N7 $ S7 W18 N7 W6
U2 L2  W4  D2 L2  W8S21 W3 S6 E3 S2 FGR=[YR=1993] S20 E19 N20
W19 $ E24  D3 R3  E5 FOP=[YR=1993] E11 N3 W8  D3 L3  $  U3 R3
E8 S3 E11 N32 $ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1990 1990 3 66 2,310

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 879.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1990 1990 3 57 3,257

5,567

1 000134 C RES POND 0 0003 RS-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


